Valley Industries is a company
developed to provide the highest
quality fluid components at the most
competitive price to most industries
including fluid power, agriculture,
industrial, heavy equipment, light
medical, bus manufacturing and the
military.

1 1 20 D S B 200
1120DSB200 = 2” Bottom Mount, Model 20, Dry, Steel Case, 200 PSI
HOW TO ORDER GAUGES
MODEL 20 GAUGES
w w w . v a l l e y i n d . c o m
GAUGES1-320-243-8030 FAX
3
HOW TO ORDER GAUGES
ORDERING INFORMATION For specific details for each category, refer to individual gauge page.
1st Digit 2nd Digit 3rd, 4th Digit 5th Digit 6th Digit 7th Digit Range Suffix
Dial Size Case Style Model # Fill Material Case Material Wetted Parts PSI Options
0 = 1½”
1 = 2”
2 = 2½”
1 = Bottom
2 = Back
3 = Front
4 = Panel
30 D = Dry S = Black Steel B = Brass · See Range
Charts
· VAC=30”
vacuum
Custom Logo
Color Dial
Special Dial
Etc..
Example:
1 1 30 D S B 200
1130DSB200 = 2” Bottom Mount, Model 30, Dry, Steel Case, 200 PSI
MODEL 30 GAUGES
MODEL 40 GAUGES
ORDERING INFORMATION For specific details for each category, refer to individual gauge page.
1st Digit 2nd Digit 3rd, 4th Digit 5th Digit 6th Digit 7th Digit Range Suffix
Dial Size Case Style Model # Fill Material Case Material Wetted Parts PSI Options
1 = 2”
2 = 2½”
4 = 4”
1 = Bottom 24 D = Dry A = ABS
S = Black Steel*
B = Brass · See Range
Charts
· VAC=30”
vacuum
Custom Logo
Color Dial
Special Dial
Etc..
Example: 1124DSB200
1 1 24 D S B 200
1124DSB200 = 2” Bottom Mount, Model 24, Dry, Steel Case, 200 PSI
*Special Order.
ORDERING INFORMATION For specific details for each category, refer to individual gauge page.
1st Digit 2nd Digit 3rd, 4th Digit 5th Digit 6th Digit 7th Digit Range Suffix
Dial Size Case Style Model # Fill Material Case Material Wetted Parts PSI Options
0 = 1½”
1 = 2”
2 = 2½”
4 = 4”
1 = Bottom
2 = Back
3 = Front
4 = Panel
40 D = Dry*
G = Glycerin
S = Silicone*
F = Florolube*
  X = Stainless B = Brass · See Range
Charts
· VAC=30”
vacuum
Custom Logo
Color Dial
Special Dial
Etc..
Example: 1140DXB200
1 1 40 D X B 200
1140DXB200 = 2” Bottom Mount, Model 40, Dry, Stainless Steel Case, 200 PSI *Special Order.
MODEL 24 GAUGES

2154DXX200 = 2½” Bottom Mount, Model 54, Dry, Stainless Steel Case, 200 PSI
MODEL 54 GAUGES
HOW TO ORDER GAUGES
ORDERING INFORMATION For specific details for each category, refer to individual gauge page.
1st Digit 2nd Digit 3rd, 4th Digit 5th Digit 6th Digit 7th Digit Range Suffix
Dial Size Case Style Model # Fill Material Case Material Wetted Parts PSI Options
4 = 4” 1 = Bottom 58 D = Dry*
G = Glycerin
S = Silicone*
F = Florolube*
X = Stainless X = Stainless · See Range
Charts
· VAC=30”
vacuum
Custom Logo
Color Dial
Special Dial
Etc..
Example: 4158DXX200
4 1 58 D X X 200
4158DXX200 = 4” Bottom Mount, Model 58, Dry, Stainless Steel Case, 200 PSI
MODEL 58 GAUGES
ORDERING INFORMATION For specific details for each category, refer to individual gauge page.
1st Digit 2nd Digit 3rd, 4th Digit 5th Digit 6th Digit 7th Digit Range Suffix
Dial Size Case Style Model # Fill Material Case Material Wetted Parts PSI Options
2 = 2½”
4 = 4”
1 = Bottom 80 D = Dry S = Steel X = Stainless · See Range
Charts
· VAC=30”
vacuum
Custom Logo
Color Dial
Special Dial
Etc..
Example: 4180DXX200
4 1 80 D X X 200
4180DSX200 = 4” Bottom Mount, Model 80, Dry, Steel Case, 200 PSI
MODEL 80 GAUGES
ORDERING INFORMATION For specific details for each category, refer to individual gauge page.
1st Digit 2nd Digit 3rd, 4th Digit 5th Digit 6th Digit 7th Digit Range Suffix
Dial Size Case Style Model # Fill Material Case Material Wetted Parts PSI Options
2 = 2½”
4 = 4”
1 = Bottom 60 D = Dry S = Steel B = Brass · See Range
Charts
· VAC=30”
vacuum
Custom Logo
Color Dial
Special Dial
Etc..
Example: 4158DSB200
4 1 60 D S B 200
4160DSB200 = 4” Bottom Mount, Model 60, Dry, Steel Case, 200 PSI
MODEL 60 GAUGES
*Special Order.
*Special Order.
w w w . v a l l e y i n d . c o m
GAUGES1-320-243-8030 FAX
5
MODEL 10  Gearless Gauges (dual or single scale)
DESCRIPTION
23mm Casing. Center Back Mount only. These gauges are designed for use on